

Serial No. 04
Supplementary List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 219 of 2024

Date of Order: 25.06.2024

M/s Ozone Engineers

Vs.

Meghalaya Energy
Corporation Ltd. & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. K. Paul, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. S. Chanda, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :

As there is no representation from the side of the respondents,
list this matter on 27.06.2024.

The petitioner to serve copy on the respondents.

JUDGE

Meghalaya
25.06.2024
"V. Lyndem-PS"